MATGHA

GEREMONIAL TEA

Traditional Ceremonial Matcha $5.5
Iced Matcha Tea $5.5
over ice

Matcha Latte $6.20/ $7.0
+ Alt Milk +$1.00
Iced Matcha Latte $7.5
+ Alt Milk +$1.00

bOLD FOAM SPEGIALY

Vanilla Cold Foam

Matcha Tea $8.5
Traditional Hojicha Tea $5.5
Hojicha Latte $6.20/$7.0

+ Alt Milk +$1.00

Zenergi Matcha is a Perth-founded company sharing premium
First-Harvest (Ceremonial grade) matcha and hojicha sourced directly from

Iced Sparkling Matcha
over iced sparking water

Iced Coconut Matcha
over iced coconut water

Iced Straberry Matcha Latte
+ Alt Milk

Iced Special Matcha Latte
+ Alt Milk

Strawberry Cold Foam
Matcha Tea

Iced Hojicha Latte
+ Alt Milk

Vanilla Cold Foam
Hojicha Tea

small, family-run tea farms in Japan.

Gill St was one of our very first stockists, and it’s been a joy to grow alongside a café

that shares our love for quality, community, and good energy.
We’re proud to call this a home for Zenergi.

Instagram: @zenergimatcha | TikTok: @zenergimatcha
Website: www.zenergimatcha.com.au

$6.0

$7.0

$8.5
+$1.00

$8.5
+$1.00

$8.5

$7.5
+$1.00

$8.5



R0

Granola bowl 18.0
House made granola, natural yogurt, poached
pear, cinnamon, strawberry coulis, toasted
coconut flakes and fresh strawberry

Acai Bowl 16.0/18.0
With house made granola, seasonal fruit,
sauces and spread

See Acai Menu for this months choices

Toast 10.0
Seeded, Fruit or Sourdough with spreads

Latkes 19.5
Middle eastern hash-brown, avocado, yoghurt,
hazelnuts, chives, honey dressing

+ add poached eggs 6.0

Avocado on Toast 17.0
Grain sourdough, Feta cheese &

House Dukkah

+ add poached eggs 6.0

Maple Bacon Scrambled Eggs 20.0
Crispy bacon, umami maple, dill, candied
almonds, sourdough

Turkish Eggs 18.0
Poached eggs, yoghurt, chilli butter, toast

Eggs On Toast 16.0
Poached, Fried, Scrambled (+2.0)

Strawberry Pancakes 16.0
With condiments

Egg and Bacon Burger 23.0
Double egg, double bacon, lettuce, tomato
relish, japanese mayo

Egg and Halloumi Burger 23.0
Double egg, double halloumi, lettuce, tomato
relish, japanese mayo

Soup of the Day 12.0
With sourdough toast

ADD ONS

Bacon, Avocado 5.0
Mushrooms, Tomato, Hashbrown 4.0
Poached eggs (2) 6.0

Speak speak to a member of the team if you have
dietry requirements, we will always do our best to cater
to your dietry needs,
Please note our kitchen processes food containing all allergens.
All dishes may contain traces.



DRINKY

HOT

Espresso

Dbl Espresso
Piccolo

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Long Mac

Long Black
Batch Brew

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Simara Turmeric
Simara Chia
Dirty Simara Chia

Alt Milk
Extra Shot

ICED

Iced Latte / Iced Long Black
Iced Coconut Long Black
Iced Mocha

Iced Choc / Iced Coffee
Frappe Choc / Frappe Coffee

ICED TEA
Iced Pink

Lemon myrtle, hibiscus, peppermint gum

Iced Earl

REG
4.0
4.5
4.5
4.9
4.9
4.9
5.4
4.9
4.5
4.9
5.4
6.0
5.4
6.5

0.5
0.5

REG
6.5
7.5
8.0
7.5
8.0

6.5

6.5

Earl Grey, Tonic, house lemon syrup

MUG

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.9
5.4
55
5.4
5.9
6.5
5.9
7.0

1.0
1.0

LRG
7.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.5

7.5

7.5

Loose Leaf Tea 5.5
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Sencha

(Jasmine flowers, rose petals)

Australian Native

(Lemon myrtle, hibiscus, peppermint gum)
Digest

(Peppermint, fennel, licorice)

SMOOTHIES 12.0
Green

Spinach, pineapple, banana, cucumber,
coconut water

Banana

Banana, honey, milk

Berry

Seasonal berries, banana, honey, milk
Mango

Mango, banana, coconut water, mango necter
Cacao

Cacao, banana, oats, dates, honey,
peanutbutter, milk (oat milk +2.0)

MILKSHAKES 10.0
Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate /
Caramel / Spearmint

JUICES
Squished Juices 8.0
Nudie Kids Cartons 3.5



AGA

BERRY GOOD BOWL

Strawberries, Green Apple,
Banana, House Granola,
Raspberry Couli, Chia Seeds
& Peanut Butter

TROPICAL DELIGHT BOWL

Pineapple, Blueberries,

Banana, House Granola,
Passionfruit Couli, Coconut Flakes
& Nutella Spread

16.0

16.0

SPECIAL BOWL 18.0

Strawberries, Raspberries,
Banana, House Granola,
Biscoff Spread & Biscoff Crumb

KIDS CONE 8.0

Waffle Cone & Choc Flake
(GF cone available +1.0)

Add brownie Chunks! +2.0
Add Papi Pistachio Spread +2.5



