MATCHA CEREMONIAL TEA

Traditional Ceremonial Matcha	\$5.5	Iced Sparkling Matcha over iced sparking water	\$6.0
Iced Matcha Tea over ice	\$5.5	Iced Coconut Matcha over iced coconut water	\$7.0

MATCHA LATTE

Matcha Latte	\$6.20 / \$7.0	Iced Straberry Matcha Latte	\$8.5
+ Alt Milk	+\$1.00	+ Alt Milk	+\$1.00
Iced Matcha Latte	\$7.5	Iced Special Matcha Latte	\$8.5
+ Alt Milk	+\$1.00	+ Alt Milk	+\$1.00

COLD FOAM SPECIALS

Vanilla Cold Foam		Strawberry Cold Foa	am
Matcha Tea	\$8.5	Matcha Tea	\$8.5

HOJICHA TEA

Traditional Hojicha Tea	\$5.5	Iced Hojicha Latte + Alt Milk	\$7.5 +\$1.00
Hojicha Latte + Alt Milk	\$6.20 / \$7.0 +\$1.00	Vanilla Cold Foam Hojicha Tea	\$8.5

Zenergi Matcha is a Perth-founded company sharing premium
First-Harvest (Ceremonial grade) matcha and hojicha sourced directly from
small, family-run tea farms in Japan.

Gill St was one of our very first stockists, and it's been a joy to grow alongside a café
that shares our love for quality, community, and good energy.

We're proud to call this a home for Zenergi.

Instagram: @zenergimatcha | TikTok: @zenergimatcha Website: www.zenergimatcha.com.au

KITCHEN

Granola bowl House made granola, natural yogurt, poached pear, cinnamon, strawberry coulis, toasted		Strawberry Pancakes 16.0 With condiments
With house made granola, seasonal fru	6.0/18.0 uit,	Egg and Bacon Burger 23.0 Double egg, double bacon, lettuce, tomato relish, japanese mayo
sauces and spread See Acai Menu for this months choices	5	Egg and Halloumi Burger 23.0 Double egg, double halloumi, lettuce, tomato
Toast Seeded, Fruit or Sourdough with sprea	10.0 ads	relish, japanese mayo Soup of the Day 12.0
Latkes Middle eastern hash-brown, avocado, y hazelnuts, chives, honey dressing + add poached eggs	19.5 yoghurt, 6.0	With sourdough toast
Avocado on Toast Grain sourdough, Feta cheese & House Dukkah + add poached eggs	17.0 6.0	ADD ONS Bacon, Avocado 5.0 Mushrooms, Tomato, Hashbrown 4.0 Poached eggs (2) 6.0
Maple Bacon Scrambled Eggs Crispy bacon, umami maple, dill, cand almonds, sourdough	20.0	
airionus, sourdougn		
Turkish Eggs Poached eggs, yoghurt, chilli butter, to	18.0 past	Speak speak to a member of the team if you have dietry requirements, we will always do our best to cater to your dietry needs,
Eggs On Toast Poached, Fried, Scrambled (+2.0)	16.0	Please note our kitchen processes food containing all allergens All dishes may contain traces.

DRINKS

HOT Espresso Dbl Espresso	REG 4.0 4.5	MUG	Loose Leaf Tea 5.5 English Breakfast Earl Grey
Piccolo	4.5	5.4	Green Sencha
Flat White	4.9	5.4	(Jasmine flowers, rose petals)
Latte	4.9	5.4	Australian Native
Cappuccino	4.9	5.4	(Lemon myrtle, hibiscus, peppermint gum)
Long Mac	5.4	5.9	Digest
Long Black	4.9	5.4	(Peppermint, fennel, licorice)
Batch Brew	4.5	5.5	
Hot Chocolate	4.9	5.4	SMOOTHIES 12.0
Mocha	5.4	5.9	Green
Simara Turmeric	6.0	6.5	Spinach, pineapple, banana, cucumber,
Simara Chia	5.4	5.9	coconut water
Dirty Simara Chia	6.5	7.0	Banana
, and the second			Banana, honey, milk
Alt Milk	0.5	1.0	Berry
Extra Shot	0.5	1.0	Seasonal berries, banana, honey, milk
			Mango
ICED	REG	LRG	Mango, banana, coconut water, mango necter
Iced Latte / Iced Long Black	6.5	7.0	Cacao
Iced Coconut Long Black	7.5	8.5	Cacao, banana, oats, dates, honey,
Iced Mocha	8.0	8.5	peanutbutter, milk (oat milk +2.0)
Iced Choc / Iced Coffee	7.5	8.0	
Frappe Choc / Frappe Coffee	8.0	8.5	MILKSHAKES 10.0
			Vanilla / Strawberry / Chocolate /
ICED TEA			Caramel / Spearmint
Iced Pink	6.5	7.5	
Lemon myrtle, hibiscus, pepper	_		JUICES
Iced Earl	6.5	7.5	Squished Juices 8.0
Earl Grey, Tonic, house lemon s	yrup		Nudie Kids Cartons 3.5



BERRY GOOD BOWL

Strawberries, Green Apple, Banana, House Granola, Raspberry Couli, Chia Seeds & Peanut Butter

TROPICAL DELIGHT BOWL

Pineapple, Blueberries, Banana, House Granola, Passionfruit Couli, Coconut Flakes & Nutella Spread

16.0 SPECIAL BOWL

18.0

Strawberries, Raspberries, Banana, House Granola, Biscoff Spread & Biscoff Crumb

KIDS CONE

16.0

8.0

Waffle Cone & Choc Flake (GF cone available +1.0)

Add brownie Chunks! Add Papi Pistachio Spread

+2.0 +2.5